Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall Name

1 RICHARD BROUSSARD

Ryan Patin
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Matt Gibbs
Lori Richard
Reid David
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Results By Race Pace Multisport, LLC AunJelle Burton

Jeanne-Claire Patin

James Latour
SAMUEL CAPPEL

Jennifer Underwood
Louie Lozada

Gage Richard

Rick Daughenbaugh
Jessica Adams

Joshua Rider
Sara McDonald
Aiden McDonald
Christina Tingler
Allie Matheson
Andrew Tingler

Heather Hendrix
DeeDee Derouen
Robbie Ortego
Nancy Norman
Jeremy Danshy
Virginia (Ginny Karg

GARRETT KLEIN
Carole Chavanne

Jenny Broughton

Ashley Maupin
SHAUN GUILLORY

CHAU WILLIS
Jason Raymond

Tony LeBlanc
Mary Ethridge
Bobby Brashear
Mandy Taylor

Neil Gremillion

Gibbstown Bridge 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Creole LA

Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Creole LA

lowa LA
Sulphur LA

Reeves LA
lowa LA

lowa LA

Lake Charles LA
Bell City LA
Lake Charles LA
Grand Chenier LA
Lake Charles LA
lowa LA

Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA

Sulphur LA

Lake CharlesLake
Roanoke LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA

Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA

Lake Charles LA

Lake Charles LA
Deridder LA

Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Johnson Bayou LA
Bell City LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

83
57
56
82
32
11
63
77
37
62
15

1
91
65
44
43
74

29
30
29
29
43
13
32
33
50
23
50
34
15
40
37
14
36
46
39
26
35
46
48
38
30
46
36
39
53
41
40
48
28
60
10
25
11

9
61
32
38
62
50
54
35
44
44
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Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
40-49
13-19
30-39
Overall
50-59
20-29
50-59
Overall
13-19
40-49
30-39
13-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
60-99
0-12
20-29
0-12
0-12
60-99
30-39
30-39
60-99
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
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Race Date
April 28, 2018

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name
Susan Boudreaux
Stephanie Love Reed
Tina Payne
Chelsea LeDoux
Julie Ortego
Crystal Nettles
LAWRENCE MHIRE
Angela Guidry
Steve Schexnaider
Allison Romero
Beth Mcgee
Jay Broussard
Casey Lafargue
Lisa Mullett
Pam Buller
Susan Stelly
Darilyn Canik
Vonda Broussard
Dawn Crum
Barbara Brashear
Sherry Jessen
Jade Kingham
Mika Miguez
Mary Young
Dawn White
Carrie Nichols
Bobbie Trahan
Lisa Conrod
David Vincent
Jacob Shepherd
Colleen Manuel
Hayden Harrington
Pam Savoi
Hailey Quinn
Clair Marceaux
Cynthia Mansco
Tyler Theriot
BECKY HEBERT

Gibbstown Bridge 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Creole LA

Lake Charles LA
Creole LA
CARLYSS LA
Lake Charles LA
Sulphur LA
Grand Chenier LA
Grand Chenier LA
Kaplan LA
Cameron LA
Lake Charles LA
Orange TX

Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Grand Chenier LA
Lafayette LA
Lake Charles LA
Lake Charles LA
Scott LA

Welsh LA

Welsh LA

Grand Chenier LA
Lake Charles LA
Cameron LA
Lake Charles LA
lowa LA

Lake CharlesLake
Lake CharlesLake
Cameron LA

Bell City LA
Cameron LA
Bell City LA
Bell City LA
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3
36
58
35
53
50
46
23
67
66
45

6
31
49

8
71

9

7
14

4
27
88
47
80
79
51
76
13
78
69
39
24
89
59
40
38
72
86

55
45
54
27
45
39
56
41
61
23
40
57
35
49
50
61
62
53
53
52
52
34
40
62
52
52
48
55
54
24
24
11
59
29
40
46
31
65
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50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-99
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-99
60-99
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-99
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
0-12
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-99

Time

39:14.3
39:44.6
39:48.3
39:53.0
40:01.8
40:46.1
41:47.4
41:52.8
42:12.2
42:36.7
42:50.5
42:54.8
43:01.4
43:12.3
43:14.3
43:58.3
44:37.3
47:45.3
47:46.3
47:47.3
48:01.3
48:31.3
49:03.3
49:04.3
49:43.3
49:51.3
50:45.3
50:57.3
52:46.3
54:28.3
54:29.3
54:32.3
55:03.3
55:56.3
56:59.3
1:00:27.3
1:03:28.3
1:04:04.3
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